未转曲 转曲材料：100#压纹PET，尺寸：140*60
IFpP/12/144/242[1P4S]M/-10+40/95
Rechargeable Lithium-ion BatteryAR500 PLUS
Pylon Technologies Co., Ltd. 5/F, No.71-72, Lane 887, Zu Chongzhi Road, China (Shanghai) Pilot Free Trade Zone www.pylontech.com.cn
Charge Mode:
Rated Voltage:
Rated Capacity:
Rated Energy:
Dimension:
Ingress Protection:
FCC ID:
CC
12.8V
37Ah
473Wh
303×198×160mm
IP20
2AYEFAR500PLUS
USB-A1 Output:
USB-A2 Output:
USB-C Output:
DC5521 Output(×2):
Car Charger Output:
Wireless Charge Output:
AC Output(×2):
Standard Charge Input:
Fast Charge Input:
USB-C Input:
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two
conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.
5V⎓3A/9V⎓2A/12V⎓2A, 24W Max
5V⎓3A/9V⎓2A/12V⎓2A/20V⎓1.2A, 24W Max
5V⎓3A/9V⎓3A/12V⎓3A/15V⎓3A/20V⎓3A, 60W Max
Single Port 13.6V⎓5A Max, Double Ports 13.6V⎓5A Max
12V⎓10A Max
5V-12V⎓1.25A, 15W Max
120V~4.2A Max, 60Hz, 500W Max
11-28V⎓5A Max
14.6V⎓15A Max
5V⎓3A/9V⎓3A/12V⎓3A/15V⎓3A/20V⎓5A, 100W Max
CAUTION/MISE EN GARDE:
·Risk of Electric Shock. Do not remove cover. No user serviceable parts
inside. Refer servicing to qualified service personnel
·Risque de décharge électrique. Ne pas enlever le couvercle. Aucune
des pièces à l'intérieur ne peut être réparée par l'utilisateur. L'entretien
courant doit être effectué par unpersonnel d'entretien qualifié.